

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Writ Petition(s) (Civil) No. 923/2014

ALL INDIA PROSECUTOR'S ASSOCIATION AND ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for exemption from filing O.T.)

Date : 10/11/2014 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKRAMAJIT SEN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRAFULLA C. PANT

For Petitioner(s) Mr. M.N. Krishnamani, Sr.Adv.
 Mr. G.L. Soni, Adv.
 Mr. Raj Pal Singh Rathor, Adv.
 Mr. Pawan Kr. Vashistha, Adv.
 Mr. Mangal Singh Meena, Adv.
 Mr. Ram Khilari, Adv.
 Mr. Wajeesh Shafiq, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice.

Service may be effected on the respondents through their
respective standing Counsel.

(USHA BHARDWAJ)
AR-CUM-PS

(SAROJ SAINI)
(COURT MASTER)