

ITEM NO.14

COURT NO.15

SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. 2/2016 in Writ Petition(s) (Civil) No(s). 923/2014

ALL INDIA PROSECUTOR'S ASSOCIATION AND ANR. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS. Respondent(s)
(for impleadment)

Date : 03/10/2016 This application was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UDAY UMESH LALIT
[IN CHAMBER]

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Wajeeh Sharif, Adv.
Mr. Umesh P. Wadhwani, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. K.V. Jagdishvaran, Adv.
Mrs. G. Indira, AOR

Mr. Sankar Ch. Ghosh, Adv.
Mr. Parijit Sinha, AOR

Mr. Rajiv Nanda, AOR
Mr. Manish Kumar Vikkey, Adv.

Mr. Fuzail Ahmad Ayyubi, Adv.
Mr. Abdul Qadir, Adv.

Ms. Aruna Mathur, Adv.
Mr. Yusuf Khan, Adv.
Mr. Avneesh Arputham, Adv.
Ms. Anuradha Arputham, Adv.
For Arputham Aruna & Co.

Mr. Shuvodeep Roy, Adv.

Mr. Vikas bansal, Adv.
Mr. Ravi Prakash Mehrotra, Adv.

Mr. Gopal Singh, AOR
Ms. Varsha Poddar, Adv.
Mr. Shreyas Jain, Adv.

Mr. Milind Kumar, Adv.

Mr. S. Udaya Kumar Sagar, Adv.
Mr. K.K. Mahalik, Adv.
Mr. Edward Belho, AAG
Mrs. K. Enatoli Sema, Adv.
Mr. Amit Kumar Singh, Adv.
Mr. K. Luikang Michael, Adv.
Mr. Elix Gangme, Adv.

Ms. Rashmi M., Adv.
Mr. B.K. Prasad, Adv.

Mr. Kuldip Singh, Adv.

Mr. Anip Sachthey, Adv.
Mr. C. D. Singh, Adv.

Mr. Guntur Prabhakar, Adv.
Mr. Jogya Scaria, Adv.

Mr. Sunil Fernandes, Adv.
Mr. Wajeeh Shafiq, Adv.

M/s Corporate Law Group, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Since the application for impleadment is being contested, let
the application itself be listed along with the main matter.

(SONALI SAUND)
SR.P.A

(CHANDER BALA)
COURT MASTER